
Central Men's Open Championship
January 28, 2023 & January 29, 2023

Saturday - Heartland Bowl, Stettler (Ladies) & Innisfail Bowling Lanes, Innisfail (Men's)
Sunday, Heritage Lanes, Red Deer

Game
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Avg PBoPA*

1 Gary Baird 241 250 244 280 224 270 266 306 2,081 260.1
2 Justin Langrock 270 191 266 244 232 279 308 279 2,069 258.6 12
3 Erik Kjos 237 218 296 282 190 189 264 310 1,986 248.3 83
4 Anthony Streit 167 276 248 257 197 263 296 268 1,972 246.5 14
5 Arnie Lamont 201 186 284 274 266 232 238 254 1,935 241.9 37
6 Liam Landers 306 182 223 246 295 202 222 255 1,931 241.4 4
7 Wyatt Bernard 217 266 234 238 236 163 281 281 1,916 239.5 15
8 Victor Fobert 210 306 288 234 242 174 190 231 1,875 234.4 41
9 Dave Philpot 269 225 237 220 223 261 207 219 1,861 232.6 14
10 Mitch Rioux 294 221 229 245 184 216 217 235 1,841 230.1 20
11 Tim Phillips 275 251 211 279 223 247 171 177 1,834 229.3 7
12 Karie Kreutz 204 198 188 219 292 212 282 235 1,830 228.8 4
13 Geno Ziebarth 256 216 228 256 205 169 299 197 1,826 228.3 4
14 Rob Clark 202 189 272 198 209 236 220 223 1,749 218.6 77
15 Shawn Schwartz 180 201 217 208 297 257 208 167 1,735 216.9 14
16 Mike Tweedy 183 214 185 143 287 188 208 222 1,630 203.8 105

High Game 306 306 296 282 297 279 308 310 310
Composite Average 232 224 241 239 238 222 242 241 234.9

PBoPA* Pins back of the person ahead


